
Contact Information
Ms. Rigdon 662-386-6234 
Mrs. Bowles 662-312-2644

ReviewReading

Review Math

What’s Happening 
This Month

May 17– Awards Day

May 18 – Pre-k and 5th

grade Graduation

May 19– Field Day!!
(t-shirts will be pink and
have already been
purchased by Mrs.
Bowles and I. 

A Peek At What We Are Learning

Spelling Words
(Abbreviations)

2nd Grade May 1 – May 5

1. Ave.

2. ft.

3. Mr.

4. Ms.

5. St.

ReviewLanguage

P.2.5 – Properties of matter – Solids 
and liquidsScience

6. Dr.

7. in.

8. Mrs.

9. Mt.

10. U.S.


